SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Apr 25, 23
May 02, 23
May 09, 23
May 16, 23
May 23, 23
May 30, 23
Jun 06, 23
Jun 13, 23
Jun 20, 23

spring 2023 - TUESDAY / UNDER 12 - BORN IN 2011-2012-2013-2014

BER-BR-

4

Home

CANADIENS

CANADIENS
SHARKS
CANADIENS
SENATORS
KINGS

S
2

Visitor
SENATORS
CANADIENS
SHARKS
CANADIENS
SENATORS
CANADIENS
KINGS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS

Time

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

PICKERING RC -
PICKERING RC -
PICKERING RC -
PICKERING RC -
DON BEER 1
DON BEER 1
DON BEER 1
DON BEER 1

DON BEER 2

O\'BRIEN
DELANEY
O\'BRIEN

DELANEY



